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Dimension
10'x10'
10'x20'
10'x30'
 
 

Size
100
200
300

 
Totals:

Qty
43
4
1
 

48

SqFt
4,300

800
300

 
5,400

UTILITY FLOOR BOXES ARE ON A 30' x 30'
GRID SYSTEM.  ALL FLOOR BOXES HAVE 100
AMP, 3-PHASE, 5-WIRE, 208 VOLT SERVICE.
ALL FLOOR BOXES HAVE (6) EACH CAT-6
CABLE JACKS, (4) EACH MULTIMODE FIBER
OPTICS AND (4) EACH SINGLE MODE FIBER
OPTICS.
FLOOR BOXES ALSO HAVE COMPRESSED
AIR AND WATER SERVICES WITH A MAIN
DRAIN.

SCALED TO FIT PAGE

DISCLAIMER

BUILDING LEGEND:

SELLING AE:
Chris Wolters

© COPYRIGHT 2007, FREEMAN CO. ALL
RIGHTS RESERVED.

EVERY EFFORT HAS BEEN MADE TO
ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF ALL

INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS
FLOORPLAN. HOWEVER NO WARRANTIES,

EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED ARE
MADE WITH RESPECT TO THIS FLOORPLAN.
IF THE LOCATION OF BUILDING COLUMNS,

UTILITIES OR OTHER ARCHITECTURAL
COMPONENTS OF THE FACILITY IS

A CONSIDERATION IN THE CONSTRUCTION
OR USAGE OF AN EXHIBIT, IT IS THE SOLE

RESPONSIBILITY OF THE EXHIBITOR TO
PHYSICALLY INSPECT THE FACILITY TO

VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND LOCATIONS.

JOB NUMBER:
260458

BOOTH LEGEND

PRODUCING AE:
Chri Wolters
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